Bulloni di fissaggio
2992113040

Fissaggio
con perno
oscillante

2023-10-26

Fissaggio con perno oscillante
AVENTICS

Dati tecnici

Settore

Diametro pistone

Materiale
Materiale corpo
Superficie Corpo

Codice

Codice

Industria
40 mm
Acciaio inox
antiacido
2992113040
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@ pistone
32
40

50
63
80

2992113030
2992113040
2992113050
2992113060
2992113080

M6x0,5
M6x0,5
M8x0,75
M10x1
M12x1

17 12
17 12
20 16
24 16
27 16
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